WATTSTOPPER®
PASSIVE INFRARED CEILING/WALL SENSORS
CX-100 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Wattstopper’s CX-100 Series Passive Infrared (PIR) Ceiling/Wall
Sensors detect occupancy to control lighting in a wide variety
of applications. These sensors provide superior coverage and

MB-1 Industrial Mounting Bracket (recommended for use with -3 and -4 lenses)
30546r2 Rev 05/2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
All units are white and use Wattstopper power packs. Current consumption can be slightly higher when only one sensor per power pack is used.
-U models = BAA/TAA compliant; product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act